
Supplies Kdg 1st 2nd

Crayola Brand Small Crayons (24-only) 4 2 4

Crayola Brand  8 pack Thick Markers 0 2 2

Crayola Brand Colored Pencils 0 3 2

Elmer's Glue - 4 oz. (not colored) 0 1 2

Elmer's Large Glue Stick 6 3 4

#2 Sharpened Pencils(Green or Yellow Ticonderoga Only) 2- Packs of 12 2 packs of 12 2 packs of 12

12 inch Ruler 0 0 1

Highlighter 0 2 2

1 inch clear view 3 ring binder 1 1 2

Pink Eraser 1-large 1-pk 0

Clear view zip pouch for 3 ring binder 1 2 1

Kleenex tissues (Large Box) 2 2 2

Clorox Brand Disinfecting Wipes (3 pack) 1 1 1

Small Plastic Supply Box 1-labeled w/name 1-labeled w/name 1-labeled w/name

Bookbag (NO WHEELS)  Large 1 1 1

Headphones for Computer Class (working wired) 1 1 1

Red 2-Pocket Folder 1 1 1

Yellow 2-Pocket Folder 1 1 1

Green 2-Pocket Folder 1 1 0

Blue 2-Pocket Folder 1 1 1

Sandwich Size Ziploc Bags 1 1 1

Gallon Size Ziploc Bags 1 1 1

Scissors (pointed) 1 1 1

Black Expo Markers 2 2 2

Lysol Spray 1-can 0 0

Oversized t-shirt for painting 1 0 0

Hand Sanitizer w/pump 1 0 0

Please Do NOT Label Items 

When a supply runs out, a note will go home to replace the item.
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Supplies 3rd 4th 5th
Crayola Brand Small Crayons (24-only) 1 0 1

Crayola Brand Colored Pencils 1 1 Large Pack 1

Pink Eraser (2 pack) 1 1 1

Black Expo Marker 4-reg. size 4 Skinny-any color 4

Composition Books 1 0 0

12" Ruler 0 0 1

#2 Pencils 12 12 12

Red Ballpoint Pens 2 2 2

Highlighter yellow and pink 1 1 2

Elmer's Glue 0 2 0

Elmer's Glue Sticks (2 pack) 1 4 1

Crayola Brand ONLY Water Color Paint (8 or 16 count) 1-labeled 1-labeled 1-labeled

Pencil Pouch  1 1 1

Scissors 1 1 1

2-Pocket Folders 2 2 0

Packages of Notecards 2 1 0

Notebook Paper (Wide Ruled) 2 1 2

5 Subject Spiral Notebook 0 1 0

Spiral Notebooks (8 1/2 X 11) Perf. Edges 1 8 2

Kleenex tissues (Large Box) 2 2 2

Clorox Brand Disinfecting Wipes (3 pack) 2 2 2

Gallon-size Ziploc Bags 0 1 Girls

Sandwich Size Ziploc Bags 0 1 Boys

Binder Dividers 0 0 1

1"  Binder 0 0 1-any color

Bookbag (NO WHEELS)  Large 1 1 1

Headphones for Computer Class (working wired) 1 1 1
Please Label Items 

When a supply runs out, a note will go home to replace the item.
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Supplies 6th 7th 8th

Colored Pencils 1 pk 1 pk 1 pk

Crayola Brand Small Crayons (24ct) 1 1 1

Crayola Brand Markers 1 1 1

Crayola Brand ONLY Water Color Paint (8 or 16 count) 1 1 1

Pink Erasers (4 pack) 1 1 1

#2 Pencils 12 12 12

Elmer's Glue Sticks (3 pack) 2 2 2

12" Ruler 1 1 1

Scissors 1 1 1

Blue or Black Pens 6 6 6

Red Pens 3 3 3

Highlighters (various colors) 3 3 3

Large Book Bag (no wheels) 1 1 1

Pencil Pouch (soft) 1 1 1

Binder Dividers 2 2 2

2" Binder 1 1 1

Tissues 4 0 2

Roll of Paper Towels 3 2 0

Post-It Notes (4 pack) 1 1 1

Clorox Brand Wipes (3 pack Large) 1 1 2

Headphones 1 1 1 (mandatory working wired )

Spiral Notebooks 4 4 4 (Gr. 6 & 7 Colors that Match each other)

2-Pocket Folders (standard size w/holes) 5 5 5 (Gr. 6 & 7 Colors that Matching Spiral Notebook) 

Expo Markers 1 pk 1 pk 1 pk

Lock for Locker Fee $5 1 1 1

Please label items, with names only. We will label subjects at school.
Additional items may be necessary. A note will go home to replace an item.
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